
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Melbourne, FL1 Boudreau Joseph (Bob) R. SR \ Marino Ralph
J. Jr

842570 1,595

Melbourne, FL2 Donovan John D. Jr \ Meyer Warren R. Sr 842576 1,517

Melbourne, FL3 Robinson Michael V.  \ Sherwood Robert J. 838542 1,508

Barefoot Bay, FL4 Luman John S.  \ Samson Kevin 842569 1,504

Melbourne, FL5 Lyons Charles J. Jr \ Meyer Warren R. Sr 842577 1,491

Vero Beach, FL6 Rowlett Pamella   \ Horn Connie L. 842579 1,490

Satellite Beach, FL7 Satterfield Melody L.  \ Bregard David W. 820918 1,489

Sat.Bch, FL7 Byars Melanie   \ Hunt Rochelle L. 838338 1,489

Titusville, FL9 Wheeler Randal A.  \ Nordfors Eugene W. 842580 1,486

Melbourne, FL10 Bryce Joanne M.  \ Cox Anna M. 842571 1,483

Melbourne, FL11 Ingram Joan M.  \ Ingram Bryan S. 820903 1,466

Melbourne, FL12 Grenville Anna Marie   \ Maniscalco Margie
M.

842582 1,464

Palm Bay, FL13 Puffenbarger Gary D.  \ Rosado Francisco
 "Frank"

842578 1,461

Melbourne, FL14 Henderson Robert   \ Carey Jon 820903 1,454

Palm Bay, FL15 Santucci Mark   \ Jones Nicki G. 820926 1,451

Barefoot Bay, FL15 Bauman Joseph W.  \ Mathews Jeffrey S. 842569 1,451

Kissimmee, FL17 Rivera Alberto   \ Trilla George E. 842567 1,445

Melbourne, FL18 Doucette John A.  \ Mantilla Jose A. 842575 1,441

Melbourne, FL19 Bevard Linda P.  \ Bevard Robert L. Jr 842581 1,439

Palm Bay, FL20 Rosenbaum Gary A.  \ Johnson Bennie L. 820926 1,438

Barefoot Bay, FL21 Hanson Gregg   \ Carroll David L. 813940 1,437

Cocoa, FL21 Stout Mark G.  \ White Matthew G. 842568 1,437

Cocoa, FL23 Folger MaryAnn   \ Everett Tom H. 820857 1,433

Rockledge, FL24 Burns James (Jimmy) M.  \ Linhart Guy C. 842573 1,431

Satellite Beach, FL25 Holm Diane M.  \ Curry Lon A. 820918 1,430

Melbourne, FL26 Novak Earl W.  \ Haberstick Alan J. 820933 1,426

UNKNOWN, FL27 Cohen DeeDee   \ Shamet Sherri 824793 1,417

Melbourne, FL28 Boudreau Penny   \ Barrett Suzi 842571 1,413

Melbourne, FL29 Hibbetts Charles M.  \ Truscello Anthony J. 820900 1,410

Satellite Beach, FL30 Fickeria Debra   \ Fickeria Steven 821044 1,409

Melbourne, FL31 Curry Lon A.  \ Veeley Andrew J. 820897 1,406

Palm Bay, FL31 Klug Judy   \ Voigt Edith D. 842566 1,406

Melbourne, FL31 Hammond Bernard   \ Perez Tony  Sr 842577 1,406

Melbourne, FL34 Squires Vincent   \ Depuy Charles P. 820820 1,404

Melbourne, FL35 Marconi Paul R.  \ Aderhold Jay W. 820900 1,403

Titusville, FL36 Little Wayne R.  \ Smith Ken D. 820923 1,401

Melbourne, FL37 Hamsher Marvin   \ Ivey Willis B. 820933 1,391

Sat.Bch, FL37 Thomas Shawn M.  \ Johnson Dianne 838338 1,391

Barefoot Bay, FL39 Pope Marti   \ Pope Bill 790620 1,390

Melbourne, FL40 Baldasare Patsy M.  \ Boudreau Joseph R. JR 842570 1,386

Melbourne, FL41 Lakin Roger   \ Mateo Amado(Matt) L. 842575 1,380

Sebastian, FL42 Schlimme Michael R.  \ Siwek Gene J. 820894 1,379

Palm Bay, FL42 Easterday John C.  \ Markel John F. Jr 768922 1,379

Titusville, FL44 Wilson Bernice J.  \ Middaugh Roy E. 842572 1,377
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Cocoa, FL44 Hausfelder Karl E.  \ Acosta Tony 842574 1,377

Melbourne, FL44 Artzner David P. Sr \ Perez Tony  Sr 842576 1,377

Barefoot Bay, FL47 Galindo Debbie   \ Galindo Roland Y. 790620 1,376

Melbourne, FL48 Michaud Raymond W. Sr \ Roth William H. 842583 1,374

Vero Beach, FL49 Tice Donna   \ Beaupre Denise L. 842579 1,372

Melbourne, FL50 Elliott Linda M.  \ Vess Diane L. 820820 1,362

Cocoa, FL51 Ramsey Robert M.  \ Wilging Ronald J. 820857 1,361

Titusville, FL52 Ravel Albert R. III \ Tompkins Harold N. Jr 820923 1,356

Titusville, FL52 Kimball Kevin M.  \ Schlafke Robert 842580 1,356

Melbourne, FL54 Marconi Paul R.  \ Charles Gary E. 820897 1,351

Sebastian, FL55 Bright Marilyn A.  \ Lohrman Fred J. 820894 1,349

Titusville, FL56 Pfister Anne R.  \ Eagan Ron J. 842572 1,345

Cocoa, FL57 Cianfrocco Angelo P.  \ Rich Frederick L. 842568 1,338

Kissimmee, FL58 Panell Bryan   \ Diaz Erwin 842567 1,337

Rockledge, FL59 Beauch Don   \ Ward Michael J. 842573 1,331

Palm Bay, FL60 Casey Robert A.  \ Twadell Brad D. 768922 1,325

Melbourne, FL61 Bryce Joanne M.  \ Freeman Suzie 838542 1,314

UNKNOWN, FL62 Lavelle Kent S.  \ Bartley Donald(Jerry) 824793 1,302

Cocoa, FL63 Moore Gregory A.  \ Gould Danny L. 842574 1,284

Palm Bay, FL64 Wood Anna   \ Mezzacappa Doreen A. 842566 1,233

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles- Scratch, Scratch

Melbourne, FL1 Donovan John D. Jr \ Meyer Warren R. Sr 842576 1,410

Melbourne, FL2 Boudreau Joseph (Bob) R. SR \ Marino Ralph
J. Jr

842570 1,394

Melbourne, FL3 Lyons Charles J. Jr \ Meyer Warren R. Sr 842577 1,368

Titusville, FL4 Wheeler Randal A.  \ Nordfors Eugene W. 842580 1,282

Cocoa, FL5 Hausfelder Karl E.  \ Acosta Tony 842574 1,259

Melbourne, FL6 Ingram Joan M.  \ Ingram Bryan S. 820903 1,246

Cocoa, FL7 Stout Mark G.  \ White Matthew G. 842568 1,243

Sebastian, FL8 Schlimme Michael R.  \ Siwek Gene J. 820894 1,239

Melbourne, FL9 Hammond Bernard   \ Perez Tony  Sr 842577 1,218

Melbourne, FL10 Baldasare Patsy M.  \ Boudreau Joseph R. JR 842570 1,209

Melbourne, FL11 Artzner David P. Sr \ Perez Tony  Sr 842576 1,205

Kissimmee, FL12 Rivera Alberto   \ Trilla George E. 842567 1,197

Melbourne, FL13 Henderson Robert   \ Carey Jon 820903 1,179

Cocoa, FL14 Moore Gregory A.  \ Gould Danny L. 842574 1,096

Kissimmee, FL15 Panell Bryan   \ Diaz Erwin 842567 1,095

Sebastian, FL16 Bright Marilyn A.  \ Lohrman Fred J. 820894 1,069
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